
 

Meeting Venice Co-Curricular Program* | 2nd semester 2024-2025 

Update: March 19, 2025 

(February 17-21) 
ORIENTATION WEEK 

February 17 Monday 

9.30 am Welcome on campus session 

2.15 pm Course presentation 

February 19 Wednesday 9 am Visit to the Libraries in Venice (open to all) 

February 20 Thursday 3 pm – 4 pm 
 

Global Fair 
 

February 21 Friday 12 pm Guided visit to Peggy Guggenheim Collection (open to all) 

1° week 
(February 24 – 28) 

February 24 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

February 28 Friday 9 am Guided visit to Palazzo Ducale (S2501, …) 

2° week 
(March 3-7) 

March 3 Monday 4.30 pm 

 
Opening Ceremony and Lectio Magistralis by Giovanna Iannantuoni, dean 

of Milano-Bicocca and President of CRUI 
 

March 7 Friday 

10.30 am Ghetto and guided visit to the Synagogues (S2501, S2508) 

 1 – 4 pm 
On-site visit to selected neighborhoods of Venice Metropolitan City 

(S2521) 

3° week 
(March 10- 14) 

March 10 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

March 14 Friday 
 

1 – 4 pm 
 

On-site visit to selected neighborhoods of Venice Metropolitan City 
(S2521) 

4° week 
(March 17-21) 

March 17 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

March 19 Wednesday 4.30 pm 
VIULecture on The Bangladeshi Community 

 in Venice and London (S2505, S2508) 

March 21 Friday 

10.30 am – 
12.30 pm 

 
Gastronomic workshop at Istituto Venezia (S2523, S2524) 

 

 
1 – 4 pm 

 

On-site visit to selected neighborhoods of Venice Metropolitan City 
(S2521) 

5° week 
(March 24-28) 

March 24 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

March 26 Wednesday 5.10 – 6.10 pm 

 
Discovering the Graffiti of Piazza San Marco 

with Desi Marangon (open to all) 
 

March 28 Friday 1 – 4 pm 
On-site visit to selected neighborhoods of Venice Metropolitan City 

(S2521) 

6° week 
(March 31- April 4) 

March 31 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

April 4 Friday 

All day 
 

VeUMEU preparatory workshop 
 

9 am – 1 pm 
Visit to Fusina wastewater treatment plant and water analysis laboratory 

(S2512, S2515) 

1 – 4 pm 
On-site visit to selected neighborhoods of Venice Metropolitan City 

(S2521) 

 
 
 

7° week 
(April 7-11) 

 
 
 
 

April 7 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B  

April 9 Wednesday 4.30 pm VIULecture on Health Care: Public, Private or Nonprofit (S2522) 

April 11 Friday 

9 am – 1pm VIU Plenary Workshop 

tbd Visit to Ocean Space (S2511) 



 

 
8° week 

(April 14-18) 
 

April 14 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

April 18 Friday tbd Visit to Museo Storico Navale (S2523) 

 
MIDTERM BREAK 

(April 21-25) 
 

9° week 
(April 28- May 2) 

April 28 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

May 1 Thursday All day National holiday – no classes 

May 2 Friday 9 am – 5 pm 

 
Boat trip to the Southern Venice Lagoon. Porto Marghera, Pellestrina, 

Mose Project (S2501, S2511, S2512, S2515, S2524) 
 

10° week 
(May 5-9) 

May 5 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

May 9 Friday 

 
Tbd 

 
Field trips to La Certosa and Torcello (S2523, S2524) 

 
Tbd 

 
Visit to San Lazzaro degli Armeni (S2508) 

May 9-10-11 
Friday, 

Saturday, 
Sunday 

All day VeUMEU2025 

11° week  
(May 12-16) 

May 12 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

May 16 Friday All day Rescheduled classes from May 1 

12° week 
(May 19-23) 

May 19 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

May 23 Friday tbd 
 

Guided visit to la Biennale di Venezia 2025 (S2501) 
 

 (May 26 – 30) 
EXAM WEEK 

May 29 Thursday 5 pm  Closing ceremony 

 

*() Compulsory activity for the courses in parentheses  

*TBD = To be decided 

 


